
*Fees are an estimate and some are paid directly to the program while others are paid to the University or a vendor.

$100

$1,100

$10

$155

$1,365

$165

$150

$200

$350

$350

$125

$125

$125

$125

$40

$100

$265

$165

$150

$150

$150

$100

SCP V

PHAS 603 Developing A Reflective Practitioner II

PHAS 601 Developing a Reflective Practitioner I

Total:

Total due to program:

Semester VI (Summer)

SCP IV EOR exams, ExamMaster, Typhon

PACKRAT

PHAS 530 Clinical Medicine III

PHAS 606 Leadership Symposium

PHAS 533 Behavioral Medicine

PHAS 535 Evidence Based Case Management

Drug Screening and Background Check

Total:

Total due to program:

Semester V (Spring)

SCP I EOR exams, ExamMaster, Typhon

SCP II

SCP III

Supplies and Equipment

PHAS 531 Fundamentals of Emergency Ccare

PHAS 532 Fundamentals of Surgical Patient Care

Total:

Total due to program:

Semester IV (Fall)

PHAS 521 Clinical Pharmacology II

Supplies and EquipmentPHAS 522 Clinical Patient Care II

PHAS 523 Clinical Heuristics and Decision Making

PHAS 511 Clinical Pharmacology I

PHAS 512 Physical Assessment II

PHAS 513 Healthcare Systems, Policy, & Practice

PHAS 514 Clinical Patient Care I

PHAS 602 Project Scholarship I

Total:

Total due to program:

Semester III (Summer)

PHAS 520 Clinical Medicine II

PHAS 510 Clinical Medicine I

ACLS/BLS

Media suppliesPHAS 505 Clinical Inquiry and Communication

AAPA/OAPA dues, PACKRAT I, and supplies

PHAS 534 Community and Individual Wellness

Total:

Total due to program:

Semester II (Spring) Courses

PHAS 508 Medical Ethics

UT surrogate experience and lab supplies

UF Physician Assistant Program Student Expenses by Semester and Course (excluding tuition and textbooks)

Semester I (Fall) Courses & Fees

PHAS 501 Clinical Anatomy Anatomy lab fee (paid to the University)

PHAS 502 Physical Assessment I Medical equipment, lab coats, and lab supplies

PHAS 524 Designing A Research Project

PHAS 500 Mechanisms of Health and Disease

Miscellaneous 



$100

$100

$125

$40

$165

$165

*All program fees will initially be deducted from the $1,000 non-refundable deposit.  Once this has been consumed, students will be 

sent notification regarding what fees are still outstanding.

Semester V, VI, VII:  PHAS 611, 612, 613, 614, 615, 616, 617, and 618 all comprise "SCPs" and any of these courses may be taken as SCP I 

through SCP VII.

*The costs above exclude travel expenses as well as food expenses while traveling to SCPs.

**The costs above do not include computer costs - each student is required to have a working laptop when admittedinto the program.

Books ~$2,600

laptop ~$350-$1,200

Physical exams/immunizations ~$150

Travel (Semesters V, VI, VII) ~$1,700

Grand total for estimated Expenses: $4020-$7320

Grand total for estimated Expenses due to the PA Program: $1,220

Total due to program:

Total:

Total due to program:

Semester VII (Fall)

SCP VI EOR exams, ExamMaster, Typhon

SCP VII

PACKRAT III

SCP VIII

PHAS 605 Developing a Reflective Practitioner III

Total:


