UF Physician Assistant Program Student Expenses by Semester and Course (excluding tuition and textbooks)				
*Fees are an estimate and some are paid directly to the program while others are paid to the University or a vendor.				
Semester I (Fall) Courses & Fees				
PHAS 500 Mechanisms of Health and Disease				
PHAS 501 Clinical Anatomy	\$100	Anatomy lab fee (paid to the University)		
PHAS 502 Physical Assessment I	\$1,100	Medical equipment, lab coats, and lab supplies		
PHAS 505 Clinical Inquiry and Communication	\$10	Media supplies		
PHAS 524 Designing A Research Project				
PHAS 534 Community and Individual Wellness				
Miscellaneous	\$155	AAPA/OAPA dues, PACKRAT I, and supplies		
Total:	\$1,365			
Total due to program:	\$165			

Semester II (Spring) Courses			
PHAS 508 Medical Ethics			
PHAS 510 Clinical Medicine I			
PHAS 511 Clinical Pharmacology I			
PHAS 512 Physical Assessment II	\$150	UT surrogate experience and lab supplies	
PHAS 513 Healthcare Systems, Policy, & Practice			
PHAS 514 Clinical Patient Care I	\$200	ACLS/BLS	
PHAS 602 Project Scholarship I			
Total:	\$350		
Total due to program:	\$350		

Semester III (Summer)				
PHAS 520 Clinical Medicine II				
PHAS 523 Clinical Heuristics and Decision Making				
PHAS 532 Fundamentals of Surgical Patient Care	\$125	Supplies and Equipment		
Total:	\$125			
Total due to program:	\$125			
Semester IV (Fall)				
PHAS 521 Clinical Pharmacology II				
PHAS 522 Clinical Patient Care II	\$125	Supplies and Equipment		
PHAS 530 Clinical Medicine III				
PHAS 531 Fundamentals of Emergency Ccare				
PHAS 533 Behavioral Medicine				
PHAS 535 Evidence Based Case Management				
	\$40	PACKRAT		
Drug Screening and Background Check	\$100			
Total:	\$265			
Total due to program:	\$165			
		V (Spring)		
SCP I	\$150	EOR exams, ExamMaster, Typhon		
SCP II				
SCP III				
PHAS 606 Leadership Symposium				
PHAS 601 Developing a Reflective Practitioner I	4			
Total:	\$150			
Total due to program:	\$150	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
		/I (Summer)		
SCP IV	\$100	EOR exams, ExamMaster, Typhon		
SCP V				
PHAS 603 Developing A Reflective Practitioner II				

Total:	\$100	]		
5.22				
Total due to program:	\$100			
Semester VII (Fall)				
SCP VI	\$125	EOR exams, ExamMaster, Typhon		
SCP VII				
SCP VIII				
PHAS 605 Developing a Reflective Practitioner III	\$40	PACKRAT III		
Total:	\$165			
Total due to program:	\$165			
Semester V, VI, VII: PHAS 611, 612, 613, 614, 615, 616, 617, and 618 all comprise "SCPs" and any of these courses may be taken as SCP I				
through SCP VII.				
*The costs above exclude travel expenses as well as food expenses while traveling to SCPs.				
and the state of t				
**The costs above do not include computer costs - each student is required to have a working laptop when admittedinto the program.				
Books ~\$2,600				
laptop ~\$350-\$1,200				
Physical exams/immunizations ~\$150				
Travel (Semesters V, VI, VII) ~\$1,700				
	20			
Grand total for estimated Expenses: \$4020-\$732				
Grand total for estimated Expenses due to the PA Program		\$1,220		

<sup>\*</sup>All program fees will initially be deducted from the \$1,000 non-refundable deposit. Once this has been consumed, students will be sent notification regarding what fees are still outstanding.